
2022-2023 HEAD COACH CONTACT INFORMATION
FALL SPORTS

Name Sport Phone Email

April Robertson Volleyball (216) 403-5573 arob88@aol.com

Dalton Young Soccer (330) 277-8804 dyoung@stmdphs.org

Dana Clay-Perdue Cross Country (216) 258-8409 dclayperdue@gmail.com

WINTER SPORTS
Name Sport Phone Email

Shinard Banks Boys Basketball (JV) (216) 338-5525 shinardB@yahoo.com

Ryan Schneider Boys Basketball (216) 496-2561 rschneider@stmdphs.org

Eric Haislah Girls Basketball (216) 526-1954 erichaislah@gmail.com

SPRING SPORTS
Name Sport Phone Email

Sierra Simmons Track & Field (216) 906-0683 ssimmons0709@gmail.com

Bob Conroy Baseball bconroy@stmdphs.org

Paul Zachlin Softball (216) 849-5714 PZachlin@lakelandcc.edu

PERFORMANCE GROUPS
Name Group Phone Email

Jen Robinson Drumline (216) 333-3033 jrobinson@stmdphs.org

Kim White
Hi-Stepping/
Lionettes (216) 240-1876 kimwhite96@gmail.com

Ron’Dale Simpson Step Team (216) 468-2316 jakkz89@gmail.com

LaSheena Brooks Cheer (216) 469-8058 brookslasheena44@gmail.com


